FIND WONDER GLIDING DOWN A MAJESTIC RIVER







8 DAYS | RHINE HIGHLIGHTS Amsterdam > Basel April - September 2024





8 DAYS | DANUBE IN DEPTH Nuremberg > Budapest May - October 2024



2 FOR 1 FARES INCLUDE:

Scenic Enrich exclusive events

STORIES FOR LIFE

• Butler service for all suites

Choice of shore excursions Five dining options

Premium beverages
Complimentary Wi-Fi
All gratuities
Roundtrip airport

transfers

8 DAYS | GEMS OF THE DANUBE Nuremberg > Budapest May - October 2024

Great stories come from unforgettable moments. Enjoy them in 5-star ultra-luxury on a Scenic river cruise. Experience the 'joie de vivre' of France's rivers or bask in the sun-kissed beauty of Portugal's Douro. Glide through Europe's cultural heart on the Rhine or Danube. Or opt for an exotic journey through Southeast Asia. With Scenic, it's truly all-inclusive ultra-luxury in a class of its own. Book soon and enjoy 2 for 1 Fares plus up to \$4,250 savings per suite on select river cruises.

Ultra-Luxury Cruises | With 2 for 1 Fares plus up to \$4,250 in savings

Contact us to book your suite today: Destinations with Character Travel: https://destinationswithcharacter.com/

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between December 18, 2023 - March 31, 2024 on 2024 & 2025 departures. 2 for 1 fares are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on brochure pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Exclusive Wave savings of up to \$1,250 per suite are available on select departures. Receive up to \$3,000 savings per suite when you pay in full within 30 days of booking for sailings 6+ months from departure; within 2 weeks of booking for departures within 6 months of departure, or 90 days prior to departure; whichever is soonest. Amount varies by departure or cabin type. Free single supplement available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Scenic reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and conditions visit scenicusa.com. 23-SC-0073-04 - December 8. 2023

CREATE STORIES FOR LIFE ON THE VOYAGE OF A LIFETIME



15 DAYS | GREENLAND **EXPLORER** Reykjavik > Copenhagen August - September 2024



18 DAYS | EXPEDITION INTO **GREENLAND & THE HIGH** CANADIAN ARCTIC Copenhagen > Halifax September - October 2024

Experience the world like never before on board Scenic Eclipse, The World's

First Discovery Yachts™. From watching whales breaching Antarctica's amazingly

can dock, you'll enjoy it all in 6-star, truly all-inclusive ultra-luxury. Choose from

a collection of itineraries touching all seven continents. Book soon and enjoy

2 for 1 Fares plus up to \$13,000 savings per suite on select ocean voyages.

clear waters, to the sensual kaleidoscope of Caribbean ports where few other ships

Ultra-Luxury Cruises With 2 for 1 Fares plus up to \$13,000 in savings



13 DAYS | BERMUDA AND THE BAHAMAS New York City > Nassau October 2024



12 DAYS | RHYTHMS OF THE **BRAZILIAN COASTLINE** Rio de Janeiro > Buenos Aires November 2024 - October 2025

2 FOR 1 FARES INCLUDE:

- Intimate, small ship experience
- Up to 10 dining experiences
- Butler service for all suites Unlimited excursions
- Senses Spa with gym, yoga and Pilates studio
- Expert Discovery Team
- Scenic Enrich exclusive events
- Premium beverages All gratuities
- Roundtrip airport
- transfers



STORIES FOR LIFE

Contact us to book your suite today: Destinations with Character Travel: https://destinationswithcharacter.com/

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between December 18, 2023 - March 31, 2024 on select 2024 - 2026 departures. 2 for 1 fares are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on brochure pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Exclusive Wave savings of up to \$3,000 per suite are available on select departures. Receive up to \$10,000 savings per suite when you pay in full within 30 days of booking for sailings 6+ months from departure; within 2 weeks of booking for departures within 6 months of departure or 120 days prior to departure; whichever is soonest. Amount varies by departure or cabin type. Free single supplement available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Scenic reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and conditions visit scenicusa.com. 23-SC-0073-04 - December 8, 2023